VERTICAL DISCHARGE WASTEWATER PUMPS
MYERS® 3MW
applications
The Myers heavy-duty 3MW series
pumps are designed for residential
raw sewage and light commercial
applications. The non-clogging
two-vane impeller delivers high-

VERTICAL DISCHARGE WASTEWATER PUMPS
MYERS® 3MW
ordering information
									       Approx.
	Catalog			   Phase/	 Discharge	 Switch	 Cord	 Wt.
	Number	 HP	 Volts	 Cycles	 Size	 Type	 Length	 Lbs.
		SINGLE SEAL, 1750 RPM
	3MW15M4-01	 1-1/2	 200	 1/60	 3”	 Manual	 25	 113
	3MW15M4-21	 1-1/2	 230	 1/60	 3”	 Manual	 25	 113
	3MW15M4-03	 1-1/2	 200	 3/60	 3”	 Manual	 25	 113
	3MW15M4-23	 1-1/2	 230	 3/60	 3”	 Manual	 25	 113
	3MW15M4-43	 1-1/2	 460	 3/60	 3”	 Manual	 25	 113
	3MW15M4-53	 1-1/2	 575	 3/60	 3”	 Manual	 25	 113
	3MW20M4-01	 2	 200	 1/60	 3”	 Manual	 25	 113
	3MW20M4-21	 2	 230	 1/60	 3”	 Manual	 25	 113
	3MW20M4-03	 2	 200	 3/60	 3”	 Manual	 25	 113
	3MW20M4-23	 2	 230	 3/60	 3”	 Manual	 25	 113
	3MW20M4-43	 2	 460	 3/60	 3”	 Manual	 25	 113
	3MW20M4-53	 2	 575	 3/60	 3”	 Manual	 25	 113
	3MW30M4-21	 3	 230	 1/60	 3”	 Manual	 25	 113
	3MW30M4-03	 3	 200	 3/60	 3”	 Manual	 25	 113
	3MW30M4-23	 3	 230	 3/60	 3”	 Manual	 25	 113
	3MW30M4-43	 3	 460	 3/60	 3”	 Manual	 25	 113
	3MW30M4-53	 3	 575	 3/60	 3”	 Manual	 25	 113
	SINGLE SEAL, 3450 RPM
	3MW10M2-01	 1	 200	 1/60	 3”	 Manual	 25	 100
	3MW10M2-21	 1	 230	 1/60	 3”	 Manual 	 25	 100
	3MW10M2-03	 1	 200	 3/60	 3”	 Manual 	 25	 100
	3MW10M2-23	 1	 230	 3/60	 3”	 Manual 	 25	 100
	3MW10M2-43	 1	 460	 3/60	 3”	 Manual 	 25	 100
	3MW10M2-53	 1	 575	 3/60	 3”	 Manual 	 25	 100
	3MW15M2-01	 1-1/2	 200	 1/60	 3”	 Manual 	 25	 100
	3MW15M2-21	 1-1/2	 230	 1/60	 3”	 Manual 	 25	 100
	3MW15M2-03	 1-1/2	 200	 3/60	 3”	 Manual 	 25	 100
	3MW15M2-23	 1-1/2	 230	 3/60	 3”	 Manual 	 25	 100
	3MW15M2-43	 1-1/2	 460	 3/60	 3”	 Manual 	 25	 100
	3MW15M2-53	 1-1/2	 575	 3/60	 3”	 Manual 	 25	 100
	3MW20M2-01	 2	 200	 1/60	 3”	 Manual 	 25	 100
	3MW20M2-21	 2	 230	 1/60	 3”	 Manual 	 25	 100
	3MW20M2-03	 2	 200	 3/60	 3”	 Manual 	 25	 100
	3MW20M2-23	 2	 230	 3/60	 3”	 Manual 	 25	 100